
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Jardine Water Purification Plant East Filter Building Roof Renovations
SPECIFICATION No.: 98532
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, July 28, 2011 @ 9:30 am
CONFERENCE LOCATION Jardine Filtration Plant
USER DEPARTMENT: DWM
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday August 25, 2011

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Doug Greco Jones & Cleary dgreco@jonesand cleary.com

Anthony E.
Jones

Nationwide
Environmental & Demo

LLC

ajones@nationwide-environmental.com 708-345-5264 708-681-1031

James Creed Sherwin-Williams
Company

920 S. Jefferson Street, Chicago, IL
60607

swrep4692@sherwin.com

312-957-0250 815-723-5635

Dominic
Dunlap

DCG Roofing
Solutions, Inc.

1285 Rand Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016
ddunlap@dcgroofing.com

847-296-6611 847-296-4604

John Megall
L. Marshall Inc. 2100 Lehigh Ave., Glenview, IL 60026

johnmegal@lmarshsallroofing.com
847-724-5400 847-724-7306

Andy Wozniak The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

awozniak@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5467

Michael P.
Pearson

The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

mpearson@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5467

Daniel R.
Kelly

The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL
60607

drkelly@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5467

Tyler Emerick
The Walsh Group 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL

60607
temerick@walshgroup.com

312-563-5400 312-563-5466



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Vince Vacala Tyler Lane

Construction
4200 W. Victoria Stret, Chicago, IL 60646

vincev@tylerlaneinc.com
773-588-4500 773-588-3966

Mike Pawlak Tyler Lane
Construction

4200 W. Victoria Stret, Chicago, IL 60646
mike.pawlak@tylerlaneinc.com

773-588-4500 773-588-3966

Matt Wehrle Anderson & Shah matt@andersonshah.com 815-741-0909 815-741-3565

John Smith Omega Demolition
Corporation

31W566 Spaulding Road, Elgin, IL 60120
johns@omega-demolition.com

630-837-3000 630-837-2300

Chuck
Montgomery

STS 750 Corporate Woods Parkway, Vernon
Hills, IL 60061

chuck.montgomery@sts.aecom.com

847-279-2500 847-279-2510

Andrew
Kulovic

Safway Services LLC O.S. Route 83, Oakbrook, IL 60181
Andrew.kulovic@safway.com

630-833-5840 630-833-5845

Paul V. Cronin Knickerbocker Roofing
and Paving Co., Inc.

16851 South Lathrop Ave., Harvey, IL
60426

paulc@knickroof.com

708-339-7260 708-339-3806

James P.
O’Neill

Midcon Products, Inc. 262 E. Main Street, Hortonville, WI 54944
jim@midconproducts.com

773-506-3835 773-878-3404

Jake Vickers F.H., SN Nielsen 8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

jvickers@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Shawn Smith NIBCO, Inc. smiths@nibco.com 847-302-4088

Paul Shah Anderson & Shah
Roofing, Inc.

23900 County Farm Road, Joliet, IL
60431

goodroofer@yahoo.com

815-741-0909 815-741-3565

Marc Nevel Harsco Infrastructure
Americas

135 E. Pittsburgh Ave., Milwaukee, WI
53204

mnevel@harsco.com

414-272-3121 414-272-0450

Thomas
Dessent

Kedmont
Waterproofing

5428 N. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60625
kedmont@kedmont.com

773-539-9595 773-539-3529

Eric Larsen American Roofing and
Repair

621 W Washington, West Chicago, IL
60185

elarsen@americanroofingrepair.com

630-231-4422 630-231-9153



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Allison Bagby F.H., SN Nielsen 8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL

60631
abagby@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Tom Loden Kedmont
Waterproofing

5428 N. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60625
kedmont@kedmont.com

773-539-9595 773-539-3529

Todd Guse Burling Builders, Inc. 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, IL 60621
tguse@burlingbuilders.com

888-224-3294 888-224-3297

Rick
Mayersky

NIBCO 1516 Middlebury Street, Elkhart, IN 4651
mayerskyr@nibco.com

800-234-0227 524-295-3307

Gina Raffin Scale Construction 2101 S. Carpenter, Chicago, IL 60608
gr@scaleconstruction.com

312-491-9500 312-491-9555

Rudy
Siawidjaja

Scale Construction 2101 S. Carpenter, Chicago, IL 60608
rs@scaleconstruction.com

312-491-9500 312-491-9555

Tim
Lingafelter

F.H. Paschen, SN
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

tlingafelter@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0054

Allen
Formeister

National Wrecking
Company

2441 N. Leavitt Street, Chicago, IL 60647
drdemo@nationalwrecking.com

773-384-2800 773-384-0403

Kevin
A.Hoheisel

Akzo Nobel 2902 N. Racine Ave., Chicago, IL 60657
Kevin.hoheisel@akzonobel.com

773-661-1657 773-698-7356

Alessio
Foracappa

Valor Technologies
Inc.

3 Northpoint Court, Bolingbrook, IL 60440 630-679-9800 630-679-9809

Scott Morris Lyons Banner Elec. scottmorris@lyonsspinner.com 708-588-6800 708-588-6805

Jeff
Thompson

Olsson Rfg. Co. jt@olssonroffing.com 630-892-0449 630-892-1556

Rick Brown M. Cannon Roofing
Company, LLC

1238 Remington Rd., Schaunburg, IL
60173

rick@mcannonroof.com

847-519-0698 847-519-0670

Joseph
Lombardo

Trinity Roofing Service 2315 W. 136th Street, Blue Island, IL
60406

joe@trinityroofing service.com

708-385-7830 708-385-7860

Bob Flood F6 Roofing Company 4234 W. 124th Place, Alsip, IL 60803 708-597-5338 708-385-1107



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Anthony J.
Kavouris

Atlantic Painting Co.,
Inc.

10019 Southwest Highway, Oak Lawn, IL
60453

708-636-2040 708-636-2442

Rodney
Bennett

MidCon Products , Inc. 262 E. Main Street, Hortonville, WI 54944 920-779-4032 920-779-4443

Greg
Balraktaris

ERA Valdivia
Contractors

11909 South Ave. O, Chicago, IL 60617
gbalraktaris@eravaldivia.com

773-721-9350 773-721-8027

Thomas
Chong

Angel Abatement, LLC 349 W. 195th Street, Glenwood, IL 60425
lchung@angelabatement.com

708-983-6600 708-983-6603

John S.
Cronin

Trinity Roofing Service 2315 W. 136th Street, Blue Island, IL
60406

john@trinityroofing service.com

708-385-7830 708-385-7860

Jonatthon J.
Matthews

Trinity Roofing Service 2315 W. 136th Street, Blue Island, IL
60406

joe@trinityroofing service.com

708-385-7830 708-385-7860

Robert C.
Cronin

Knickerbocker Roofing
and Paving Co., Inc.

16851 South Lathrop Ave., Harvey, IL
60426

rc@knickroof.com

708-339-7260 708-339-3806

Saul Valdivia ERA Valdivia
Contractors

11909 South Ave. O, Chicago, IL 60617
svaldivia@eravaldivia.com

773-721-9350 773-721-8027

Fred Blelicki IFD Associated
Environmental

405 Lively Blvd., Elk Grove Village, IL
60007

847-364-6800 847-364-6810

Patrick Holian Holian Industries 7504 Meyer Road, Spring Grove, IL
60081

Patrick@holianind.com

815-675-6681 815-675-6361

Joseph G.
Riddiford

Riddiford Roofing
Company

2333 Hamilton Road, Arlington Heights,
IL 60005

joe@riddiford.com

847-437-5771 847-437-5961

Steve Niggins Bennett & Brosseau
Roofing, Inc.

535 Anderson Drive, Romeoville, IL
60446

steve_niggins@bennettbrosseau.com

630-759-0009 630-759-2288

James Gara A1 Roofing Co. 1425 Chase Ave., Elk Grove Village, IL
60007

jim@a1roofing.com

847-952-3600 847-952-3606



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
John L.
Caruso

Gilco Scaffolding Co.
LLC

515 Jarvis Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018
jcaruso@gilcoscaffolding.com

847-298-1717 847-298-1797

Tim Delaney M.G. Electric Seervice
Co.

1450 E. Algonouin Rd., Arlington Heights,
IL 60005

tdelaney@mgelectric.com

847-439-7500 847-439-7507

Jim Martin Flex Roofing Systems 642 Stewart Ct., Gurnee, IL 60031
mimi0050@aol.com

847-968-5595 847-968-5595

James
O’Connor

M.W. Powell Company 3445 S. Lawndale Ave., Chicago, IL
60623

773-247-7438 773-247-7441

Larry Billick Safway Services LLC O.S. 490 Route 83, Oakbrook Terrace, IL
60181

Larry.billick@safway.com

630-833-5840 630-833-5845

Ted Robinson Gilco Scaffolding Co.
LLC

515 Jarvis Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018
tedlcoscaffolding.com

847-298-1717 847-298-1797

Greg
Ninkovich

M. Cannon Roofing
Company, LLC

1238 Remington Rd., Schaunburg, IL
60173

847-519-0698 847-519-0670

Michael
Radzevich

The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 N. Central Ave., Wood Dale, IL
60191

mradzevich@sollitt.com

630-860-7333 630-860-7347

Thom
Pritchard

Anthony Roofing 2555 White Oak Circle, Aurora, IL 60502
tpritchard@anthonyroofing.com

630-499-6184 630-898-4297

Scott King Anthony Roofing 2555 White Oak Circle, Aurora, IL 60502 630-499-6184 630-898-4297

Tom Kallstrom Tecta America 2555 White Oak Circle, Aurora, IL 60502 630-499-6184 630-898-4297

Mark A.
Breitner

PSI USA 4421 Harrison SATreet, Hillside, IL 60162
mark.breitner@psiusa.com

708-236-0720 708-236-0721

Robert
Bajarunas

Commercial Roofing
Pros

4552 W. Patterson Ave., Chicago, IL
60641

robertbajarunas@commercialroofpros.net

888-766-3131 773-283-1454

Dave Sharkey Midway Contracting
Group LLC

7413 W. Duvan Drive, Tinley Park, IL,
60477

dave@midwaycg.com

708-342-1200 708-342-1202



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
William Nino Accurate G L Ltd. Accuratgc1@aol.com 773-594-1122 773-594-1133

Brian
Sundberg

The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 N. Central Ave., Wood Dale, IL
60191

bsundberg@sollitt.com

630-860-7333 630-860-7347

Jim Cholke Luse Companies 3990 Enterprise Ct., Aurora, IL 60504
jcholke@luse.com

630-862-2600 630-862-2673

Roger P.
Linde

Greeley and Hansen 100 S. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606
rlinde@greeley-hansen.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8518

Billy
Middendorf

James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL
60616

wmiddendorf@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8518

Syed Dayemi James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL
60616

sdayemi@mchughconstruction.com

312-986-8000 312-431-8518


